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Fees for Non - Display usage

1 Enterprise (Single Entity)

Segment Data Level Domestic Clients International Clients
(INR per annum) (USD per annum)

CM Level 1
(Excluding Indices) 21,50,000 34,500
CM Level 2
(Excluding Indices) 29,50,000 48,000
CM Level 3
(Excluding Indices) 31,00,000 49,000
CM TBT 47,00,000 75,500
FAO Level 1 21,50,000 34,500
FAO Level 2 29,50,000 48,000
CDS Level 1 9,00,000 14,600
CDS Level 2 12,50,000 20,000
CDS TBT 15,50,000 25,000

2 Global (Multiple Entity)

Segment Data Level Domestic Clients International Clients
(INR per annum) (USD per annum)

CM Level 1
(Excluding Indices) 34,00,000 56,000
CM Level 2
(Excluding Indices) 49,00,000 80,000
CM Level 3
(Excluding Indices) 50,00,000 81,000
CM TBT 75,50,000 1,24,000
FAO Level 1 34,00,000 56,000
FAO Level 2 49,00,000 80,000
CDS Level 1 9,50,000 15,000
CDS Level 2 19,00,000 29,500
CDS TBT 23,50,000 37,500

3 Index Feed:

Segment Data Level

Domestic Clients
(INR per annum)

International Clients
(USD per annum)

Enterprise - Index

(Multiple Entity)

Feed (Single 4,00,000 10,500
Entity)
Global - Index Feed 6,30,000 19,500

The above fees are exclusive of taxes and the taxes will be charged as

applicable.
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Note: If any client wants to connect for more than one Level through data
vendors/directly the tariff charged for client will be tariff as above for
higher level of data subscribed and lower Levels of data would be charged
at twenty five percent (25%) of fixed fee as per the tariff of respective
level mentioned above.
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